
 

 

TERM DATES 2024-2025 

AUTUMN TERM 2024 

INSET (School closed to students) Monday 2 September 2024  

Re-open to students in Years 7 and 11 Tuesday 3 September 2024 

Re-opens to students in all years Wednesday 4 September 2024 

Mid Term Closure   Monday 21 October- Friday 25 October 2024 (inclusive)  

INSET (School closed to students) Friday 29 November 2024 

Closure after school on   Friday 20 December 2024 

Number of openings     75 (73 to students) 

SPRING TERM 2025 

Re-open on    Monday 6 January 2025  

INSET (School closed)   Friday 14 February 2025* 

Mid Term Closure   Monday 17 February - Friday 21 February 2025 (inclusive)  

Closure after school on   Friday 4 April 2025  

Number of openings     60 (59 to students) 

SUMMER TERM 2025   

Re-open on    Tuesday 22 April 2025 

May Day Closure   Monday 5 May 2025 

Mid Term Closure   Monday 26 May - Friday 30 May 2025 (inclusive)   

Closure after school   Friday 18 July 2025  

INSET (School Closed)   Monday 21 July 2025* 

INSET (School Closed)   Tuesday 22 July 2025* 

Number of openings   60 (58 to students) 

TOTAL NUMBER OF OPENINGS – 195 (190 to students) 

* INSET disaggregated into 18 twilight sessions 

 


